
      TITLE, TAG & ONLINE FEES 
         (This office processes all applications instantly on-line with 

                   PennDot when possible, unless requested not to) 

NEW TAGS/TITLE TRAILERS 
MOTOR- 
CYCLES 

CARS TRUCKS 

Title Fee $72.00 $72.00 $72.00 $72.00 

License Plate $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 

Registration 
     State 
     Select Counties 

 
$ 7.00 + up 

$ 5.00 

 
$25.00 
$ 5.00 

 
$48.00 
$ 5.00 

 
$82.00 + up 

$ 5.00 

Notary Fees 
     Clerical 
     Seals 

 
$65.00 
$15.00 

 
$65.00 
$15.00 

 
$65.00 
$15.00 

 
$65.00 
$15.00 

On-Line Fee $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 

SUBTOTAL $229.00 +up $247.00 + up $270.00 + up $304.00 + up 

+ 6% PA Sales Tax on Purchase Price (7% Allegheny, 8% Philadelphia) 

+ $36.00 State Lien Filing Fee if Required 

 

TRANSFERS TITLE ONLY REGISTRATION INTRANSIT 

State Fee $72.00 $11.00 $40.00 (plate) 

Notary 
     Clerical 
     Seals 

 
$55.00 
$15.00 

 
 

 
$25.00 
$  5.00 

On-Line Fee $25.00 $15.00 $20.00 

Subtotal $167.00 $26.00 $90.00 

+ 6% PA Sales Tax on Purchase Price (7% Allegheny, 8% Philadelphia) 

+ $36.00 State Lien Filing Fee if Required 

 

PFBC & DCNR BOATS* ATV’S** SNOWMOBILES** 

Registration – 2 yrs. $22.00-$52.00 $20.00 $20.00 

Title $30.00 $22.50 $22.50 

Notary 
     Clerical 
     Seals 

 
$35.00 
$10.00 

 
$35.00 
$10.00 

 
$35.00 
$10.00 

On-Line Fee N/A $10.00 $10.00 

Subtotal $97.00 + up $97.50 $97.50 

*+ 6% PA Sales Tax on Purchase Price (7% Allegheny, 8% Philadelphia) 

**+ 6% PA Point of Purchase Sales Tax on Purchase Price (7% Allegheny, 8% Phila.) 

+ $5.00 State Lien Filing Fee if Required / **+ $5.00 Affidavit of Ownership if needed 

State Launch Boat Permits – available online at huntfish.pa.gov 
 

 REQUEST 
DUPLICATE 

TITLE 
3-5 DAYS 

REQUEST 
TITLE 
FROM 

LIENHOLDER 

RENEW 
REGISTRATION 

REPLACE 
REGISTRATION 

CARD 

REPLACE 
LICENSE 
PLATE 

State Fee 
County Fee 

$72.00  $ 7.00 + up 
$  5.00 

 $14.00 

On-Line Fee $20.00 N/A $15.00 $ 10.00 $15.00 

License Plate     $40.00 

Notary 
     Clerical 
     Seals 

 
 

 

 
$10.00 

   
 
 

TOTAL $92.00 $10.00 $27.00 + up $10.00 $69.00 

 4% Fee Automatically Added To All Credit Card Payments taken as a convenience 


