## TITLE, TAG & ONLINE FEES

(This office processes all applications instantly on-line with

PennDot when possible, unless requested not to)

NEW TAGS/TITLE	TRAILERS	MOTOR- CYCLES	CARS	TRUCKS	
Title Fee	\$72.00	\$72.00	\$72.00	\$72.00	
License Plate	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	
Registration					
State	\$ 7.00 + up	\$25.00	\$48.00	\$82.00 + up	
Select Counties	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	
Notary Fees					
Clerical	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	
Seals	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	
On-Line Fee	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	
SUBTOTAL	\$229.00 +up	\$247.00 + up	\$270.00 + up	\$304.00 + up	
+ 6% PA Sales Tax on Purchase Price (7% Allegheny, 8% Philadelphia)					
+ \$36.00 State Lien Filing Fee if Required					

TRANSFERS	TITLE ONLY	REGISTRATION	INTRANSIT	
State Fee	\$72.00	\$11.00	\$40.00 (plate)	
Notary				
Clerical	\$55.00		\$25.00	
Seals	\$15.00		\$ 5.00	
On-Line Fee	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	
Subtotal	\$167.00	\$26.00	\$90.00	
+ 6% PA Sales Tax on Purchase Price (7% Allegheny, 8% Philadelphia)				
+ \$36.00 State Lien Filing Fee if Required				

PFBC & DCNR	BOATS*	ATV'S**	SNOWMOBILES**	
Registration – 2 yrs.	\$22.00-\$52.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	
Title	\$30.00	\$22.50	\$22.50	
Notary				
Clerical	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	
Seals	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	
On-Line Fee	N/A	\$10.00	\$10.00	
Subtotal	\$97.00 + up	\$97.50	\$97.50	
*+ 6% PA Sales Tax on Purchase Price (7% Allegheny, 8% Philadelphia)				
**+ 6% PA Point of Purchase Sales Tax on Purchase Price (7% Allegheny, 8% Phila.)				
+ \$5.00 State Lien Filing Fee if Required / **+ \$5.00 Affidavit of Ownership if needed				
State Launch Boat Permits – available online at huntfish.pa.gov				

	REQUEST DUPLICATE TITLE 3-5 DAYS	REQUEST TITLE FROM LIENHOLDER	RENEW REGISTRATION	REPLACE REGISTRATION CARD	REPLACE LICENSE PLATE
State Fee	\$72.00		\$ 7.00 + up		\$14.00
County Fee			\$ 5.00		
On-Line Fee	\$20.00	N/A	\$15.00	\$ 10.00	\$15.00
License Plate					\$40.00
Notary Clerical Seals		\$10.00			
TOTAL	\$92.00	\$10.00	\$27.00 + up	\$10.00	\$69.00

4% Fee Automatically Added To All Credit Card Payments taken as a convenience